
VRM  Linie : 354 H(71) - Betreiber: VRM - Seite 1  Ausdruck vom : 30.09.2020  09:27:22

Kursindex
Kursart
Fahrzeug
Fahrtnummer
Verkehrstage
Einschränkung
Produkt
Infozeile 1
Infozeile 2
Kommentar

K  1
KA    3
Bn2

A
S

K  2
KA    2
Bn2

A
S

K  3
KA    1
Bn2

A
S

K  4
KA    4
Bn2

A
S

Plaidt Miesenheimer Str./IGS, Ndorfplatz
Plaidt Am Kürchen, Vmiesenheim
Plaidt Dorfplatz, Nxxx
Plaidt Nettebrücke, Vdorfplatz
Plaidt Hummerichstr., Vsaffigerstr
Plaidt Rauschermühle/Vulkanpark, Nsaffig
Saffig Von der Leyenstr., Vplaidt
Saffig Dorfplatz, Nochtendung_Bussteig D
Ochtendung Schillerstr., Vmayen
Ochtendung Raiffeisenplatz, Vmayen
Ochtendung Kartalsweg, Vplaiderstr
Ochtendung Kulturhalle, Vplaidterstr
Ochtendung Michelsbergstr., Vsaffig
Ochtendung Plaidter Str., Vbassenheim_Bussteig A
Ochtendung Auf Münsterhöh, Nkobern-gondorf
Ochtendung Waldorferhof, Vochtendung
Winningen Friedhof, Nmoselufer
Wolken Künsterhof, Nwolken
Wolken Bassenheimer Str., Vbassenheim
Wolken Dorfplatz, Nlonnig
Wolken Vor der Bend, Nlonnig
Wolken Zur Wildwiese, Nlonnig
Kobern-Gondorf Achterspannerhöfe, Vwolken
Kobern-Gondorf Sürzerhof, Vwolken
Lonnig Auf der Klostermauer, Nochtendung
Lonnig Fünf Morgen, Vminkelfeld
Lonnig Oberdorfstr., Vrüber
Lonnig Keberbachhalle, Nkobern-gondorf
Kobern-Gondorf Solligerhof, Vlonnig
Kobern-Gondorf Mühlengraben, Vochtendung
Kobern-Gondorf Marktstr., Vkastorbachstr
Kobern-Gondorf Grundschule, Nkastorbachstr
Kobern-Gondorf Realschule, Vkastorbachstr

07:00
07:08
07:09
07:11
07:12
07:13
07:16
07:17
07:24

07:20
07:21

|  
|  
|  
|  

07:23
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  

07:32
07:33
07:34
07:37
07:39

|  
|  

07:44

07:07
07:09
07:11
07:13
07:15
07:16
07:17
07:19

|  
|  

07:28
07:29
07:29
07:31
07:33
07:34

|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  

07:39
|  
|  

07:44

07:32
07:33
07:35
07:36
07:37
07:40
07:41

|  
|  
|  
|  
|  

07:45
07:46
07:47
07:53


