Kursindex	K 1	K 2	К 3	K 4
Kursart	KA 3	KA 2	KA 1	KA 4
Fahrzeug	Bn2	Bn2	Bn2	RA 4 Bn2
	DIIZ	DIIZ	DIIZ	DIIZ
Fahrtnummer	l , l		,	,
Verkehrstage	A S	A S	A S	A S
Einschränkung	8	8	8	8
Produkt				
Infozeile 1 Infozeile 2				
Kommentar			07.07	
Plaidt Miesenheimer Str./IGS, Ndorfplatz			07:07	
Plaidt Am Kürchen, Vmiesenheim			07:09	
Plaidt Dorfplatz, Nxxx			07:11	
Plaidt Nettebrücke, Vdorfplatz			07:13	
Plaidt Hummerichstr., Vsaffigerstr			07:15	
Plaidt Rauschermühle/Vulkanpark, Nsaffig			07:16	
Saffig Von der Leyenstr., Vplaidt			07:17	
Saffig Dorfplatz, Nochtendung_Bussteig D		07.00	07:19	
Ochtendung Schillerstr., Vmayen		07:20		
Ochtendung Raiffeisenplatz, Vmayen		07:21		
Ochtendung Kartalsweg, Vplaiderstr			07:28	
Ochtendung Kulturhalle, Vplaidterstr			07:29	
Ochtendung Michelsbergstr., Vsaffig			07:29	
Ochtendung Plaidter Str., Vbassenheim_Bussteig A			07:31	
Ochtendung Auf Münsterhöh, Nkobern-gondorf		07:23	07:33	
Ochtendung Waldorferhof, Vochtendung			07:34	
Winningen Friedhof, Nmoselufer	07:00			
Wolken Künsterhof, Nwolken	07:08			07:32
Wolken Bassenheimer Str., Vbassenheim	07:09			07:33
Wolken Dorfplatz, Nlonnig	07:11			07:35
Wolken Vor der Bend, Nlonnig	07:12			07:36
Wolken Zur Wildwiese, Nlonnig	07:13			07:37
Kobern-Gondorf Achterspannerhöfe, Vwolken	07:16			07:40
Kobern-Gondorf Sürzerhof, Vwolken	07:17			07:41
Lonnig Auf der Klostermauer, Nochtendung	07:24			
Lonnig Fünf Morgen, Vminkelfeld		07:32		
Lonnig Oberdorfstr., Vrüber		07:33		
Lonnig Keberbachhalle, Nkobern-gondorf		07:34		
Kobern-Gondorf Solligerhof, Vlonnig		07:37		
Kobern-Gondorf Mühlengraben, Vochtendung		07:39	07:39	07:45
Kobern-Gondorf Marktstr., Vkastorbachstr				07:46
Kobern-Gondorf Grundschule, Nkastorbachstr				07:47
Kobern-Gondorf Realschule, Vkastorbachstr		07:44	07:44	07:53